
CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

6.84 AR 2644 AMBROS ROYO, DANIEL 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.24 AR 2510 USON CASTRO, DANIEL 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.28 AR 3276 MOGA , DAVID 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.32 AR 3494 ADUO , RICHARD KYEREMEH 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.34 AR 3172 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, MARIO 2 Hinaco Monzon

7.35 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.35 AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN 99 Zaragoza atletismo

7.41 AR 5022 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.44 AR 3623 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

7.44 NA 15266 OTEGI GONZALEZ, HODEI 2 Grupo At Navarra

7.44 AR 5019 PEREZ , JUANMA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.58 AR 3831 CASTILLO GARCIA, JAVIER 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.60 AR 3840 DOMINGUEZ FERRANDEZ, PEDRO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.60 NA 15265 NAVARRO ECHAGÜE, MIKEL 2 Grupo At Navarra

7.61 AR 3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.63 AR 3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.67 AR 2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.70 AR 3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.72 LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS 2 Hiber Rioja

7.73 AR 3476 PEREZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.91 AR 5008 GARCIA NAVARRO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.96 AR 3770 GARCIA ALCALDE, RAUL 2 Hinaco Monzon

8.03 AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE 67 Atletismo Zuera

8.04 AR 3242 LAFUENTE LOS ARCOS, ANGEL 0 Enrique de Osso

8.06 AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

8.14 AR 3686 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.24 AR 3972 ALFARO IBAÑEZ, CESAR 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

8.44 AR 5013 LAHOZ YAGÜE, MARCOS 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.48 AR 3466 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SERGIO 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.26 AR 2559 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL 66 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.64 AR 3824 CARCAS PES, MIGUEL 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9.23 AR 5151 MARIN ANDRES, ALEJANDRO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9.37 AR 3922 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7.59 AR 2124 BARTOLOME VILLALBA, SAUL 94 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3701 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

60m MASC. PC_ABM



CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

21.66 AR 2644 AMBROS ROYO, DANIEL 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

23.57 AR 3276 MOGA , DAVID 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

23.69 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

24.03 AR 3494 ADUO , RICHARD KYEREMEH 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

24.05 AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN 99 Zaragoza atletismo

24.27 AR 3701 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

24.90 AR 5022 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

25.27 AR 3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

25.35 AR 3831 CASTILLO GARCIA, JAVIER 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

25.69 AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE 67 Atletismo Zuera

26.76 AR 3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 3524 CARRILLO VICENTE, RAUL 0 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3770 GARCIA ALCALDE, RAUL 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5008 GARCIA NAVARRO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5151 MARIN ANDRES, ALEJANDRO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5019 PEREZ , JUANMA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5023 PLACER MARTÍNEZ, JAVIER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3845 ROYO BAIGES, NACHO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3447 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, EDUARDO 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3448 VIGON BESCOS, NICOLAS 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

50.58 AR 3172 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, MARIO 2 Hinaco Monzon

51.01 AR 3351 NUVIALA ORTIN, MARIO 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

53.19 AR 3643 RAMOS NAVARRO, MARCOS 2 Zenit Twinner

1:02.11 AR 2559 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL 66 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5013 LAHOZ YAGÜE, MARCOS 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

1:50.81 AR 2213 LARROSA MOLES, CESAR 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1:51.87 AR 1866 MANCEÑIDO SARMIENTO, IVAN 94 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1:53.51 AR 2475 TORRE MORENO, JORGE DAVID 98 Montaña Sabiñanigo

2:00.25 AR 3351 NUVIALA ORTIN, MARIO 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2:02.24 AR 3881 DE MIGUEL ZAPATA, DANIEL 97 Atletismo Utebo

2:02.95 AR 3184 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JAVIER 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2:07.76 AR 3853 SEGURA NAVARRO, PABLO NICOLAS 2 Zenit Twinner

2:12.31 AR 1426 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN CARLOS 66 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3410 CASTILLO GARGALLO, ISMAEL 88 Atletismo Zuera

AR 5007 FERNANDEZ MALDONADO, ROQUE 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3688 LEGAZ GRACIA, ALVARO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3782 MOURA NERES, JUAN ZEUS 2 Zenit Twinner

AR 3436 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3973 PASTOR DOMINGUEZ, SAUL 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3901 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

200m MASC. PC_ABM

400m MASC. PC_ABM

800m MASC. PC_ABM



CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

3:49.66 LO 6956 GARCIA RAMON, IGNACIO 90 VinoToro CRural

3:50.19 AR 1866 MANCEÑIDO SARMIENTO, IVAN 94 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3:55.07 AR 2475 TORRE MORENO, JORGE DAVID 98 Montaña Sabiñanigo

3:55.43 AR 2843 ZBIBA EL-FANTASSI, WALID 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4:00.71 AR 2758 PASTOR YOLDI, LUIS 96 Zenit Twinner

4:05.42 AR 3090 SEBASTIAN HERNANDEZ, DIEGO 99 Zenit Twinner

4:09.22 AR 3070 LOPEZ VELASCO, MARCOS 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4:18.30 AR 3184 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JAVIER 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4:22.13 AR 3818 MARTIN AZNAR, ROBERTO 97 Zenit Twinner

4:22.44 AR 3410 CASTILLO GARGALLO, ISMAEL 88 Atletismo Zuera

4:33.91 AR 3041 LABARTA OLIVA, CESAR 95 Stadium Casablanca

4:39.79 AR 3750 GARCIA SALINAS, ALEJANDRO 2 Atletismo Utebo

5:08.83 ARF 3497 ATOCHERO VALVERDE, FRANCISCO 61 Fertinor Calatayud

AR 3824 CARCAS PES, MIGUEL 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3683 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5007 FERNANDEZ MALDONADO, ROQUE 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5016 LOZANO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5:15.52 AR 3016 MARIN ANDRES, SANTIAGO 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5001 MARTINEZ SORIA, JORGE 3 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3782 MOURA NERES, JUAN ZEUS 2 Zenit Twinner

AR 3901 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5116 SAUMELL OCARIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 1 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3835 TRASOBARES BELLOSTA, JUAN 3 Zaragoza atletismo

4:41.88 AR 1426 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN CARLOS 66 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

AR 3974 GUILLEN TOMAS, MIGUEL 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

8.58 AR 3623 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

8.82 AR 3436 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9.39 AR 3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5023 PLACER MARTÍNEZ, JAVIER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

8.15 AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

8.60 AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

60m vallas (1,067) MASC. PC_ABM

1.500m MASC. PC_ABM

60m vallas (1,00) MASC. PC_JM

60m vallas (0,91) CAD-VET MASC. PC_CM

60m vallas (0,91) JUV MASC. PC_LM



CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

1.68 AR 3476 PEREZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1.68 AR 3436 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1.38 AR 3688 LEGAZ GRACIA, ALVARO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

4.70 AR 2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4.46 AR 3080 PIEDRAFITA PASCUAL, MARIO 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4.20 AR 1469 TORRE IZQUIERDO, JORGE 93 At. Intec-Zoiti

3.60 AR 3848 SERRANO REGALADO, PABLO NICOLAS 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

6.62 LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS 2 Hiber Rioja

6.48 AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

6.38 AR 3448 VIGON BESCOS, NICOLAS 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

6.24 AR 3623 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

6.18 NA 15387 IRAIZOZ MARTINEZ, DANIEL 2 Grupo At Navarra

6.04 AR 3447 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, EDUARDO 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

5.86 AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

5.76 AR 3414 BALDELLOU UGUED, CARLOS 1 Hinaco Monzon

5.53 NA 15265 NAVARRO ECHAGÜE, MIKEL 2 Grupo At Navarra

5.49 AR 3840 DOMINGUEZ FERRANDEZ, PEDRO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5.43 AR 3972 ALFARO IBAÑEZ, CESAR 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

5.20 AR 3845 ROYO BAIGES, NACHO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5.12 AR 3686 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4.65 AR 3466 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SERGIO 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4.31 AR 3688 LEGAZ GRACIA, ALVARO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4.22 AR 3922 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3.96 AR 3839 CAMPO CORZÁN, ALEJANDRO 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3974 GUILLEN TOMAS, MIGUEL 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5016 LOZANO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

8.72 AR 3973 PASTOR DOMINGUEZ, SAUL 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.01 AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

13.69 AR 3397 MANZANOS RUIZ, DANIEL 2 Enrique de Osso

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

13.81 CT 25615 VAQUE MAHEDERO, IKER 0 AA Catalunya

11.83 AR 3242 LAFUENTE LOS ARCOS, ANGEL 0 Enrique de Osso

10.48 AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC_CM

Peso (5kg) MASC. PC_LM

Altura MASC. PC_ABM

Pértiga MASC. PC_ABM

Longitud MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (6kg) MASC. PC_JM



CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

11.65 AR 113 BALBANEDA CASAMITJANA, ANTONIO 90 At. Intec-Zoiti

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

7.70 AR 3009 ACOSTA MERCADO, BIANCA 97 Playas de Castellon

7.95 AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.04 AR 3478 VALLE SALO, MARIA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.07 AR 3174 CARRANZA EMBID, ANGELA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.08 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.09 AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.13 AR 5055 ARCE GIMENEZ, NATALIA 3 Zaragoza atletismo

8.17 AR 3431 HERNAZ ESPUELAS, LIDIA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.21 AR 3605 COLON NGADI, ANGUILE 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.22 AR 2221 LATORRE MARTIN, MARTA 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.23 AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.29 AR 3681 ANTON BEJAR, NURIA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.32 AR 3162 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, NEREA 2 Hinaco Monzon

8.24 AR 3081 TRUJILLO ALASANZ, MARIA PILAR 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.43 AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.40 AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL 1 Enrique de Osso

8.48 AR 3180 LUZ CAMARDIEL, LAURA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.52 AR 3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.54 AR 3692 REDONDO HIJOS, MARIA SARA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.32 AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.65 AR 3908 PLO URBAN, ESTELA 3 Hinaco Monzon

8.66 AR 5057 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

8.66 AR 5004 BRENES BAGÜES, EMMA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.67 ARF 3512 FERNANDEZ GALERA, TERESA 3 Zaragoza atletismo

8.68 AR 3175 BERNUES YAÑEZ-BARRIONUEVO, CRISTINA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.71 AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.77 AR 5036 LABARIAS FALCETO, MARTA 4 Hinaco Monzon

8.81 AR 3685 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALEXIA 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.82 AR 5063 RAMOS HERRERA, CRISTINA 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

8.85 AR 5015 LOPEZ MARIN, ELENA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.90 AR 3650 LUGO GONZALEZ, LAURA CAMILA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.51 AR 1252 PEREZ LOBERA, JULIA 93 Atletismo Zuera

9.05 AR 5090 BLASCO LOPEZ, LUCIA 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9.10 AR 3909 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA 3 Hinaco Monzon

9.15 AR 3878 ALZAGA GARZON, JUDIT 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9.17 AR 5014 LAZARO GOMEZ, LORETO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3993 BAILO MONTERDE, ALBA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8.18 AR 1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3725 GARCIA CEBRIAN, ARANTZA 3 Atletismo Jaca

8.50 AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5142 RODRIGUEZ LUZON, EVA MARIA 75 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM

60m FEM. PC_ABF



CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

24.39 AR 3009 ACOSTA MERCADO, BIANCA 97 Playas de Castellon

25.29 AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

25.47 AR 1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

26.84 AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

27.33 AR 3174 CARRANZA EMBID, ANGELA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

27.37 AR 3081 TRUJILLO ALASANZ, MARIA PILAR 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

27.37 AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL 1 Enrique de Osso

27.70 AR 3605 COLON NGADI, ANGUILE 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

27.82 AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA 2 Enrique de Osso

30.00 AR 5004 BRENES BAGÜES, EMMA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

31.96 AR 3650 LUGO GONZALEZ, LAURA CAMILA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

32.41 AR 3878 ALZAGA GARZON, JUDIT 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3993 BAILO MONTERDE, ALBA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5057 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3909 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA 3 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5014 LAZARO GOMEZ, LORETO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3440 PARALLUELO AYINGONO, SALMA CELESTE 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5063 RAMOS HERRERA, CRISTINA 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5142 RODRIGUEZ LUZON, EVA MARIA 75 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3722 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

56.41 AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1:00.70 AR 3162 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, NEREA 2 Hinaco Monzon

1:00.88 AR 3157 CARTIEL EMBID, SILVIA 2 Hinaco Monzon

1:02.33 AR 3180 LUZ CAMARDIEL, LAURA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1:03.60 AR 3997 GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA 2 Zaragoza atletismo

1:04.48 AR 3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA 96 Hinaco Monzon

1:06.08 ARF 3491 GARCIA LAMBAN, SARA 99 Zenit Twinner

1:10.26 AR 3354 GIRONES GRACIA, PAULA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5055 ARCE GIMENEZ, NATALIA 3 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3786 FERRER BERDOR, MARTA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3440 PARALLUELO AYINGONO, SALMA CELESTE 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3908 PLO URBAN, ESTELA 3 Hinaco Monzon

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

2:15.69 AR 3176 ARQUED CARRASCO, INES 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2:23.62 AR 2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2:33.33 AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2:38.68 AR 3354 GIRONES GRACIA, PAULA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3175 BERNUES YAÑEZ-BARRIONUEVO, CRISTINA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3656 GARCIA JOSA, PATRICIA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3882 PÉREZ SANTOS, SILVIA 97 Stadium Casablanca

400m FEM. PC_ABF

200m FEM. PC_ABF

800m FEM. PC_ABF



CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

4:36.62 AR 3303 DE FRANCISCO FRONTIÑAN, RAQUEL 0 Zenit Twinner

4:50.58 AR 2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5:12.04 AR 2970 AZNAR GABAS, PALOMA 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3176 ARQUED CARRASCO, INES 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3786 FERRER BERDOR, MARTA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5:01.19 AR 1764 LAFOZ BUENO, PATRICIA 95 Añares-Rioja

AR 3462 SALVADOR BLANCO, TERESA 3 Atletismo Utebo

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

9.43 AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA 2 Enrique de Osso

9.97 AR 3725 GARCIA CEBRIAN, ARANTZA 3 Atletismo Jaca

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

9.65 AR 3431 HERNAZ ESPUELAS, LIDIA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3681 ANTON BEJAR, NURIA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

9.40 AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9.48 AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9.37 AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

10.05 AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

11.01 AR 3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA 96 Hinaco Monzon

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

2.25 AR 3912 SOLER YAGÜE, EVA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2.10 AR 3722 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2.10 AR 5015 LOPEZ MARIN, ELENA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CONFIRMAR Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

12.22 AR 2221 LATORRE MARTIN, MARTA 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

10.98 AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

10.49 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

10.22 AR 3470 BELLIDO KUTSERUK, IRINA 3 Enrique de Osso

10.59 AR 736 DE PANO RODRIGUEZ, RAZIEL 90 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3685 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALEXIA 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1.500m FEM. PC_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_LF

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_CF

Pértiga FEM. PC_ABF


